
Daily Litugical Schedule October- December

10/3/2025

Date Day SVC Sacristan Lector 1 Lector 2 EMHC Cup Minister
October 1 Wednesday MP ******* ******* ******* ******* *******
October 3 Friday MP ******* ******* ******* ******* *******
October 6 Monday MP ******* ******* ******* ******* *******
October 8 Wednesday MP ******* ******* ******* ******* *******

October 10 Friday Mass Deo E Sue N ******* Nancy C
October 13 Monday Mass Diego M Steve M ******* Tim K
October 15 Wednesday Mass Andrew H Rosemary R ******* Sue H
October 17 Friday Mass Steve M KoC ******* KoC KoC
October 20 Monday Mass Sharon H Dan H ******* Fran H
October 22 Wednesday Mass Sue N ******* Sue H
October 24 Friday Mass Lori J ******* Nancy C
October 27 Monday Mass Diego M David H ******* Tim K
October 29 Wednesday Mass Sue N ******* Sue H
October 31 Friday Mass Deo E *******
November 3 Monday Mass Sharon H Rosemary R ******* Fran 
November 5 Wednesday Mass Andrew Sue H *******
November 7 Friday Mass Deo E Dan H ******* Nancy C

November 10 Monday Mass Diego M Steve M ******* Tim K
November 12 Wednesday Mass Lori J ******* Sue H
November 14 Friday Mass David H *******
November 17 Monday Mass Sharon H Diego M ******* Fran
November 19 Wednesday Mass *******
November 21 Friday Mass Rosemary R ******* Nancy C
November 24 Monday Mass Diego M Sue H ******* Tim K
November 26 Wednesday Mass Dan H ******* Sue H
November 28 Friday Mass Deo E *******
December 1 Monday Mass Sharon H Lori J ******* Fran 
December 3 Wednesday Mass David H *******
December 5 Friday Mass Deo E Sue N ******* Nancy C
December 8 Monday Mass Diego M Steve M Tim K

December 10 Wednesday Mass Andrew H Rosemary R ******* Sue H
December 12 Friday Mass Steve M Sue H *******
December 15 Monday Mass Diego M Dan H ******* Nancy C
December 17 Wednesday Mass ******* Tim K
December 19 Friday Mass Deo E Lori J ******* Sue H
December 22 Monday Mass Diego M David H *******
December 24 Wednesday Mass Sue N ******* Nancy C
December 26 Friday Mass Steve M ******* Tim K
December 29 Monday Mass Sharon H Diego M ******* Fran
December 31 Wednesday Mass Deo E ******* Sue H


